Day 1
Day1
Day 2
Day 2
Day 3
Day 3
Day 3
Day 4
Day4
Day 4
Day 5
Day5
Day 5
Day 5
Day6
Day6
Day 6
Day 6
Day 7
Day7
Day7
Day 7
Day 8
Day 8

Day 8

Roland Garros 2025 alustava ohjelma ja aikataulu vko 1:
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MA
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PE
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SuU

SuU

May 25
May 25
May 26

May 26

May 27

May 27

May 28

May 28

May 29

May 29

May 30

May 30

May 31

May 31

Jun1

Junil

Day
Evening
Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

11:00

21:00

1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Men's Doubles

1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's, Men's & Mixed Doubles
2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
2nd Round - Men's Doubles

2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
1st Round - Mixed Doubles

2nd Round - Women's & Men's Doubles
3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
2nd Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
3rd Round - Men's Doubles

3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
3rd Round - Women's, Men's & Mixed Doubles

4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles



Day 9

Day9

Day9

Day 9

Day 10
Day 10
Day 10
Day 10
Day 11
Day 11
Day 11
Day 11
Day 12
Day 12
Day 12
Day 13
Day 13
Day 14
Day 14
Day 15

Day 15

Roland Garros 2025 alustava ohjelma ja aikataulu vko 2:

MA
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Tl

KE

KE

KE

KE

T0

TO

TO

PE

PE

SuU

SuU

Jun 2

Jun 2

Jun 3

Jun 3

Jun4

Jun4

Junb

Jun6

Jun7

Jun 8

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Evening

Day

Day

Day

Day

11:00

21:00

12:00

17:00

12:00

17:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
3rd Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
Quarter-finals - Men's Doubles

4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
3rd Round - Mixed Doubles
Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Doubles
Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Semi-finals - Mixed Doubles
Quarter-finals - Women's Doubles
Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Semi-finals - Women's Singles

Final - Mixed Doubles

Semi-finals - Men's Doubles

Semi-finals - Men's Singles

Semi-finals - Women's Doubles

Final - Women's Singles

Final - Men's Doubles

Final - Men's Singles

Final - Women's Doubles



