## Roland Garros 2025 alustava ohjelma ja aikataulu vko 1:

Day 1	SU	May 25	Day	11:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 1	SU	May 25	Evening	21:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 2	MA	May 26	Day	11:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 2	MA	May 26	Evening	21:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 3	TI	May 07	Dav	11:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 3	TI	May 27	Day		1st Round - Men's Doubles
Day 3	TI	May 27	Evening	21:00	1st Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 4	KE	Mov 20	Dav	11:00	2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 4	KE	May 28	Day		1st Round - Women's, Men's & Mixed Doubles
Day 4	KE	May 28	Evening	21:00	2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 5	то				2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day5	то	May 29	Day	11:00	1st Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
Day 5	то				2nd Round - Men's Doubles
Day 5	то	May 29	Evening	21:00	2nd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 6	PE			11:00	3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 6	PE	May 30	Day		1st Round - Mixed Doubles
Day 6	PE				2nd Round - Women's & Men's Doubles
Day 6	PE	May 30	Evening	21:00	3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 7	LA			11:00	3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 7	LA	May 31	Day		2nd Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
Day 7	LA				3rd Round - Men's Doubles
Day 7	LA	May 31	Evening	21:00	3rd Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 8	SU	h	Dev	11:00	4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 8	SU	Jun 1 SU	Day		3rd Round - Women's, Men's & Mixed Doubles
Day 8	SU	Jun 1	Evening	21:00	4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles

## Roland Garros 2025 alustava ohjelma ja aikataulu vko 2:

Day 9	MA			11:00	4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 9	MA	Jun 2	Day		3rd Round - Women's & Mixed Doubles
Day 9	MA				Quarter-finals - Men's Doubles
Day 9	MA	Jun 2	Evening	21:00	4th Round - Women's & Men's Singles
Day 10	TI			12:00	Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Day 10	TI	Jun 3	Day		3rd Round - Mixed Doubles
Day 10	TI				Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Doubles
Day 10	TI	Jun 3	Evening	17:00	Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Day 11	KE			12:00	Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Day 11	KE	Jun 4	Day		Semi-finals - Mixed Doubles
Day 11	KE				Quarter-finals - Women's Doubles
Day 11	KE	Jun 4	Evening	17:00	Quarter-finals - Womens & Men's Singles
Day 12	ТО			14:00	Semi-finals - Women's Singles
Day 12	ТО	Jun 5	Day		Final - Mixed Doubles
Day 12	ТО				Semi-finals - Men's Doubles
Day 13	PE	Jun 6	Day	15:00	Semi-finals - Men's Singles
Day 13	PE	Juli O	Day		Semi-finals - Women's Doubles
Day 14	LA	Jun 7	Day	15:00	Final - Women's Singles
Day 14	LA	Juli	Day		Final - Men's Doubles
Day 15	SU	Jun 8	Day	15:00	Final - Men's Singles
Day 15	SU	Juiro	Day		Final - Women's Doubles